Individual Best Times (All Time)

Barnabas Smith - (1430522) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:50.40
2:56.26
2:58.66
3:00.24
3:03.10
3:04.72
3:14.97
3:19.68
3:20.99
3:22.13
3:24.75
3:33.39
3:39.17

3:50.97

Swims in Date Order
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Date

30/09/23
10/06/23
26/11/22
23/10/22
15/10/22
11/06/22
27/11/21
16/10/21
28/11/20
26/09/20
30/11/19
16/10/19
23/03/19
19/09/18

Date

30/09/23
10/06/23
26/11/22
23/10/22
15/10/22
11/06/22
27/11/21
16/10/21
28/11/20

Meet

Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023
The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023
Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022
Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022

The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet
Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships
The Oak Series 2021

The Island Swimming Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series
Channel Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019
Rothschild Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018
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The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet
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The Island Swimming Championships

Venue

Beau Sejour LC
Amherst, Guernsey
Beau Sajour LC
Les Quennevais
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Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3

Beau Sejour 4
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3:22.13 142 F 26/09/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey 4
3:24.75 137 F 30/11/19 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2
3:33.39 121 F 16/10/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4
3:39.17 111 F 23/03/19 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3
3:50.97 95 F 19/09/18  Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4
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